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Issuer SkiStar Aktiebolag

Holder
Nordea Fonder AB

Instrument

Before the transaction

Transaction

After the transaction

Quantity

Percentage

Resulting distribution of total

holdings

Total

Published
26/03/2014 10:52

Contact

Leif Haglund
08-57942051

. Borsinformation

Aktier SE0000241614

2,692,251
2,692,251

Buy
25/03/2014
5 %

2,876,461
2,876,461
0

7.3 %
5.2 %
0%

Percentage of voting
rights:

leif.haglund@nordea.com

Number of underlying
shares:
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